Supply Voltage	 18 to 30 VDC
Accuracy	 	Overall±12%
	 	 Operating Temp  ±10%
	 	 Linearity  ±2%
	 	 Repeatability  ±0.5%
Analog Output	 4-20 mA @ 690Ω
Sensor type	 Blue-enhanced photo-diode
Range Adjust	 Can be field adjusted with "MAS-CAL"

SELF-CONTAINED AMBIENT LIGHT TRANSMITTERS
MAS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 ACCESSORIES
MAS-CAL	 Calibration unit for MAS series light level ZG-R01 250Ω Resistor
Model Ordering description Filter
Type Foot Candles Lens Location Mounting Mounting
Orientation
MASI-12X0T Indoor light sensor 50 Fc instant time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-12X1T Indoor light sensor 50 Fc 10 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-12X2T Indoor light sensor 50 Fc 20 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-1X0T Indoor light sensor 100 Fc instant time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-1X1T Indoor light sensor 100 Fc 10 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-1X2T Indoor light sensor 100 Fc 20 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-2X0T Indoor light sensor 200 Fc instant time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-2X1T Indoor light sensor 200 Fc 10 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASI-2X2T Indoor light sensor 200 Fc 20 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 200 Fc Fresnel Indoor Ceiling Down
MASO-12X0T Outdoor light sensor 125 Fc instant time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 500 Fc Flat Outdoor 1/2" NPT Horizontal
MASO-12X1T Outdoor light sensor 125 Fc 10 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 500 Fc Flat Outdoor 1/2" NPT Horizontal
MASO-12X2T Outdoor light sensor 125 Fc 20 min time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 500 Fc Flat Outdoor 1/2" NPT Horizontal
MASO-1X0T Outdoor light sensor 250 Fc instant time response Clear Min 0 Fc Max 500 Fc Flat Outdoor 1/2" NPT Horizontal